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Name of Listed Entity: Century Enka Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CENTENKA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
partly paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares No
against which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are No
pledge or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Warrants ?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant |Yes
beneficial owner?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
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Promoter &
Promoter
Group

10

5433048

5433048

24.86

5433048

5433048

24.86

24.86

5433048

Public

39553

1641754
1

16417541

75.14

16417541

16417541

75.14

75.14

16006010

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

C1

Shares
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total

39563

2185058

9

21850589

100

21850589

21850589

100

100

21439058




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No] No. or Pal] No| Total Share| Number of Voting Rights No. | Shareh| Number Number | Numbe
of the Sh | rully pail_sh| nos. ding each class or Shar| g, as LOocked In| __Shares equity
Sharehnold| ol | paid €qg| und| shares | calcul (IX) Unde | assum| shares pledged | shares

(1) (1)11 up Sh | Dep| nheid das outst {71/} (X1I) otherwis in
“equity [held| Re| (VII = SCRR convye| conver “encumbe | gemater
Share | (V) [(VI)J] IVFV+ 195 secur of (XI1I) ed
S held | I) No of Voting Tota Incl | conver| N [Asa | No [Asa| (X1IV)

(Iv) As a_ | Rights I as drr| Secyrit| o. % . %
B/II a of@ ) 7paescaen 6 of 5a of

Clas | Clas | Tot o r d
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Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals/ |3 64770 0 0 64770 0.3 64770 |0 64770 0.3 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 64770

Hindu

undivided

Family

Aditya 1 29760 0 0 29760 0.14 29760 |0 29760 [0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 29760

Vikram

Kumarmanga

lam Birla HUF

Rajashree 1 26080 0 0 26080 0.12 26080 |0 26080 [0.12 0 0.12 0 0 0 0 26080

Birla

Vasavadatta |1 8930 0 0 8930 0.04 8930 |0 8930 [0.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 8930

Bajaj

Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangalam

Birla

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government/

State

Government(

s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institutions/

Banks

Any Other 7 5368278 |0 0 5368278 [24.57 |53682|0 53682 24.57 |0 24.57 0 0 0 0 5368278




(specify)

78

78

Bodies
Corporate

5368278

5368278

24.57

53682
78

53682
78

24.57

24.57

5368278

Birla Group
Holdings
Private
Limited

[y

3633690

3633690

16.63

36336
90

36336
90

16.63

16.63

3633690

Century
Textiles and
Industries
Limited

1266887

1266887

12668
87

12668
87

5.8

1266887

Prakash
Educational
Society

277360

277360

1.27

27736

27736

1.27

1.27

277360

Birla
Education
Trust

75000

75000

0.34

75000

75000

0.34

0.34

75000

Pilani
Investment
and
Industries
Corporation
Limited

71360

71360

0.33

71360

71360

0.33

0.33

71360

Padmavati
Investment
Private
Limited

[y

28891

28891

0.13

28891

28891

0.13

0.13

28891

B. K. Birla
Foundation

15090

15090

0.07

15090

15090

0.07

0.07

15090

Jayashree
Finvest
Private
Limitedn
(Formerly
Jayantika
Investment &
Finance
Limited)

Cygnet
Industries
Limited

Sub-Total

5433048

5433048

24.86

54330

54330

24.86

24.86

5433048




(A1) 48 48
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 5433048 |0 0 5433048 [24.86 54330 54330 [24.86 24.86 0 0 0 5433048
Shareholding 48 48
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2
)
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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Institutions
(Domestic)

0

0

0

0

0

Mutual
Funds

1723703

1723703

7.89

1723703

1723703

7.89

7.89

1720053

Quant
Mutual Fund
- Quant
Active Fund

1720053

1720053

7.87

1720053

1720053

7.87

7.87

1720053

Venture
Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

104013

104013

0.48

104013

104013

0.48

0.48

104013

Banks

9725

9725

0.04

9725

9725

0.04

0.04

3725

Insurance
Companies

98470

[e)[=]

98470

0.45

98470

98470

0.45

0.45

[e)[=]

98390

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

4885

4885

0.02

4885

4885

0.02

0.02

4885

Other
Financial
Institutions

118628

118628

0.54

118628

118628

0.54

0.54

117778

Any Other

o




(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

44

2059424

2059424

9.43

2059424

2059424

9.43

9.43

2048844

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

47

583829

583829

2.67

583829

583829

2.67

2.67

583829

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

71270

71270

0.33

71270

71270

0.33

0.33

71270

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

25733

25733

25733

25733

24543

Other

25733

25733

25733

25733

24543

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

680832

[e)[=]

680832

680832

[e)[=]

680832

[e)[=]

[e)[=]

[e)[=]

679642

Central

Government
State

Government

(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government
President




of India

State
Government
Governor

90

90

90

90

90

Shareholdin
g by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a
promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

90

90

90

90

90

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors

and nominee
directors)

2500

2500

0.01

2500

2500

0.01

0.01

2500

Key
Managerial
Personnel

32

32

32

32

32

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter




and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee"”,
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

321256

321256

1.47

321256

321256

1.47

1.47

321256

Investor
Education
And
Protection
Fund
Authority
Ministry Of
Corporate
Affairs

321256

321256

1.47

321256

321256

1.47

1.47

321256

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

3748

6552225

6552225

29.99

6552225

6552225

29.99

29.99

6272754

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

37

3209333

3209333

14.69

3209333

3209333

14.69

14.69

3209333




in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

Harsha
Hitesh Javeri

550000

550000

2.52

550000

550000

2.52

2.52

550000

Hitesh Ramji
Javeri

=

625000

625000

2.86

625000

625000

2.86

2.86

625000

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

635

258582

258582

1.18

258582

258582

1.18

1.18

256392

Foreign
Nationals

200

200

200

200

200

Foreign
Companies

1314470

1314470

6.02

1314470

1314470

6.02

6.02

1314470

Larsin
Enterprises
Corp

450000

450000

2.06

450000

450000

2.06

2.06

450000

Malingos
International
Holdings
Limited

450000

450000

2.06

450000

450000

2.06

2.06

450000

French
Wilbert Ltd

250000

250000

1.14

250000

250000

1.14

1.14

250000

Bodies
Corporate

364

1189633

1189633

5.44

1189633

1189633

5.44

5.44

1176903

Zen
Securities
Ltd

485818

485818

2.22

485818

485818

2.22

2.22

485818

Any Other
(specify)

928

828964

828964

3.79

828964

828964

3.79

3.79

723594

Clearing
Members

406

406

406

406

406

Director or
Director's
Relatives

8665

8665

0.04

8665

8665

0.04

0.04

8540

HUF

894

544949

544949

2.49

544949

544949

2.49

2.49

544704

LLP

11

7030

7030

0.03

7030

7030

0.03

0.03

7030

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

177689

[=)[=)[=]

[=)[=)[=]

177689

0.81

177689

ofo|o

177689

0.81

[=)[=)[=]

0.81

[=)[=)[=]

[=)[=)[=]

72689

Trusts

12

89940

89940

0.41

89940

89940

0.41

0.41

89940




g
(B)=(B)(1)+

(B)(2)+(B)(
3)+(B)(4)

Unclaimed (1 285 285 0 285 285 0 0 285

or Suspense

or Escrow

Account

Sub-Total 3945(1367719 13677195 62.59 (1367719 13677195 62.59 62.59 1327743
(B)(4) 7 5 5 4

Total Public [3955(1641754 16417541 [75.14 [1641754 16417541 [75.14 75.14 1600601
Shareholdin |3 1 1 0




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding
(C)=
gC)(1)+(C)(2

Category & Number of Voting No. of Numbe Numbe
of the eacnh class or Shares| shareho| LocCke Shares| equity
Sharenoid Underly Shares| pledged| shares |
[€)) _Qutstan (X1I) otherwi in
converti demater
securrti ed
glp g{_sVotlng _Wiu%‘#gy | converti Asa uﬂ(‘)’t}
g oy -£2 % | ( 7‘,:—Iﬁ
T of N b
(o] L to | o
L — share’] tal | t
] tal Sh | a
Custodian/DR|0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat
Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public




Name ﬂassport National| Details of hOIdIZ Xercise or right Qr the SBO in the reporting Date of
0. in case ity companv. wh irect or n lrec creatlon /
a ares g g g Exercise EXxercise of qu[Slpon
oreign rlg t. tributable | of control | significant s[gnl lcant
national divideijd or itluence | bgneticjal
KUMAR NA [ndia 17.02 0
MANGALAM
BIRLA
PADMAVATI NA [ndia 0.13 No No 08-Feb-2019
INVESTMENT
LIMITED
BIRLA NA [ndia 16.63 No No 08-Jul-2019
GROUP
HOLDINGS
PVT. LTD.
ADITYA NA [ndia 0.14 No No 08-Feb-2019
VIKRAM
KUMAR
MANGALAM
BIRLA HUF
RAJASHREE |NA India 0.12 No No 08-Feb-2019
BIRLA

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 10.35
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 10.62
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 10.62
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 10.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 10.14




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




